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EXTRACT OF STANDALONE  UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF 
YEAR ENDED ON  30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018  (Rs inLacs) 

 

Sr. 

No.

 
Particulars 

Quarter 
Ended 

30.09.2018 
(Un-Audited)

Half Year 
Ended 

30.09.2018 
(Un-Audited) 

Quarter 
Ended 

30.09.2017 
(Un-Audited) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Total Income  from operations 

Net Profrt/(Loss) for the period  before  tax 

Net  Profit/(Loss)  for the peroi d after tax 

Total Comprehensive income after tax 

Equity Share Capital 

Earning Per Share  (of As 10/- each) 

Basic and Diluted 

210.45

2.89

2.08

2.31

396.97
 

 
0.05

432.25 

26.83 

20.36 

21.10 

396.97 
 

 
0.51 

127.69 

(41.20) 

(36.16) 

(35.93) 

396.97 
 

 
(0.91) 

Note:The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the 

Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and Other Dsi closure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available  on the Stock Exchange 

websites viz www.bseindia.com.The same  is also available on the company's websrte viz 

www.rrahl.com 

By Order  of  the Board 
For RAS RESORTS & APART HOTELS LTD 

Sd/- 
VISHAMBER SHEWAKRAMANI 

Place :Mumbai Managing Director 
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