

SundayBusinessStandard MUMBAI 28 October 2018

RAS RESORTS AND APART HOTELS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Rosewood Chambers, 99/C, Tulsiwadi, Tardeo, Mumbai - 400 034 CIN No. L45200MH1985PLC035044,

Email ID: mumbalofficeOrasresorts.com, Website: www.rrahl.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF

YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018 (Rs in Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	210.45	432.25	127.69
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	2.89	26.83	(41.20)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	2.08	20.36	(36.16)
4	Total Comprehensive income after tax	2.31	21.10	(35.93)
5	Equity Share Capital	396.97	396.97	396.97
6	Earning Per Share (of As 10/- each)			
	Basic and Diluted	0.05	0.51	(0.91)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Dis closure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz www.bseindia.com. The same is also avail able on the company's website viz www.rrahl.com

By Order of the Board For RAS RESORTS & APART HOTELS LTD Sd/-VISHAMBER SHEWAKRAMANI

Place: Mumbai

Managing Director